
 MES MARILYN  211181 YELLOW  [88.6%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 MES MARTIENS  105227 BROWN  [87.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 MES MARTIENS  105227 BROWN  [87.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 KEUR ALFA  105229 BROWN  [95.5%]

LA BOELA MOSCOW
0000390050

30/10/2020 85 %

(0611553) MNR. R. LUDEKE

UITENHAGE

LA BOELA ROOSTER (353584) DOB 19/03/2019  
[84.2%]

LA BOELA CHEVY (357148) DOB 17/06/2019  [83.
7%]

MES FELIX BOETA (306701) DOB 01/11/2016  [86.
5%]

LA BOELA ZUKIE (302286) DOB 13/10/2016  [84.
1%]

LA BOELA DODGE (302284) DOB 13/10/2016  [85.
3%]

MIDDELPOS BBD KEENA (222341) DOB 
25/10/2013  [83.5%]

 MES MASCOT  293424 FAWN  [86.3%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 MES WILLOW  125549 BROWN  [85.2%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 MES WILLOW  125549 BROWN  [85.2%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  
[92%]

 GROENBERG BBD OLIVIA  103498 BROWN  [88.
2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.9%]

 TREBLA BRANDWAG  94724 BROWN  [92.4%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BENJI  96234 BROWN  [91.4%]

MALE / REUN

933071000091561

(0611553) MNR. R. LUDEKE

UITENHAGE

SR U609093 (DNA)

Brown  

SP

SP

SP

SP

PET

SR

SP

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SR

SR

SP

SP

SR

SR

SP

SP

SR

SP

SR

SR

Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:19.1

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U614506

U382748

U343882

U293630

U301210

U210396

X148613

GL1500555

U223949

U0000491585

X172778

U227149

U293630

U558303

U382749

U210397

X109494 X109494

X95222

U301210

U210396

X172778

U227149

U293630

X172778

U301210

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
05/02/2022
2023/05/16 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT

Approved semen donor
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